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TIMETABLE FOR EXAMINATIONS FOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY FOR FISHING VESSELS – DECK OFFICER YEAR COMMENCING 1 AUGUST 
2022 

(Administered by the SQA on behalf of the Maritime and Coastguard Agency) 

EXAMINATION SUBJECT DIET 1 DIET 2 DIET 3 

FISHING CLASS 1   

001-51  

001-52  

001-53  

001-54  

Navigation 1 

Navigation 2 

Ship Construction and Stability 

Safety and Management 

29 November 2022 

30 November 2022 

01 December 2022 

02 December 2022 

 

04 July 2023 

05 July 2023 

06 July 2023 

07 July 2023 

FISHING CLASS 2  

002-61  

002-62  

002-63  

002-64  

Navigation 

Chartwork and Pilotage 

Meteorology 

Safety and Management 

29 November 2022 

30 November 2022 

01 December 2022 

02 December 2022 

28 March 2023 

29 March 2023 

30 March 2023 

31 March 2023 

04 July 2023 

05 July 2023 

06 July 2023 

07 July 2023 

All examinations are planned to commence at 0915 hours 

 


