TIMETABLE FOR EXAMINATIONS FOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY FOR FISHING VESSELS – DECK OFFICER YEAR COMMENCING 1 AUGUST 2022 (Administered by the SQA on behalf of the Maritime and Coastguard Agency)				
FISHING CLASS 1				
001-51	Navigation 1	29 November 2022		04 July 2023
001-52	Navigation 2	30 November 2022		05 July 2023
001-53	Ship Construction and Stability	01 December 2022		06 July 2023
001-54	Safety and Management	02 December 2022		07 July 2023
FISHING CLASS 2				
002-61	Navigation	29 November 2022	28 March 2023	04 July 2023
002-62	Chartwork and Pilotage	30 November 2022	29 March 2023	05 July 2023
002-63	Meteorology	01 December 2022	30 March 2023	06 July 2023
002-64	Safety and Management	02 December 2022	31 March 2023	07 July 2023
All examinations are planned to commence at 0915 hours				